SRSenrise’

Product Specification

Product No.; E010261

Product Name:

CAS : 100587-90-4

Item

www.3ASenrise.com

Lanthanum(I11) acetate hydrate ,(99.99%-La) (REO)

Specification

Color and form

ASSAY

CeO2

Y203

Pr203

Fe203

Sio2

CaO

Nd203

Sm203

2

<

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

White solid

99.99%
0.012%
0.01%
0.015%
50 ppm
100 ppm
300 ppm
0.03%

0.01%

This document has been electronically generated and does not require a signature.
Senrise Technology Co., Ltd.

Room 1206, Building 1 No. 515 Huanke Road, Pudong New Area Shanghai, PR China

Service@3ASenrise.com



