

Product Specification

Product No.: E010261

Product Name: Lanthanum(III) acetate hydrate, (99.99%-La) (REO)

CAS: 100587-90-4

Item	Specification	
Color and form	White solid	
ASSAY	99.99%	
CeO2	0.012%	
Y2O3	0.01%	
Pr2O3	0.015%	
Fe2O3	50 ppm	
SiO2	100 ppm	
CaO	300 ppm	
Nd2O3	0.03%	
Sm2O3	0.01%	

This document has been electronically generated and does not require a signature.

Senrise Technology Co., Ltd.

Room 1206, Building 1 No. 515 Huanke Road, Pudong New Area Shanghai, PR China Service@3ASenrise.com

